
2020-21 School Calendar 
NOBLE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

(FINAL 4-29-2020) 

 

Calendar Facts:   Minimum hours for students – 1,001;  Scheduled school days 169 at 6.25 hours each – 1,098.5 hours; Two days parent/teacher 

conferences and two days professional development can be added – 1,124.5 hours;  calendar exceeds minimum hours by 123.5 hours or 19 days.  

 

August 12, 13, 17, 2020 (Wednesday, Thursday, Monday) ……..…..…….…………………..…Teacher Professional Development  

August 18, 2020 (Tuesday)..………………………...……………...……………...…………..……...Staff Opening Day/Block Party 

August 19, 2020 (Wednesday)…………………………………………………….……………………….....…Student Opening Day 

August 31- September 4 (Monday – Friday) …………………………………….…………………………....No School – Fair Week  

September 7, 2020 (Monday)………….………….……………….………………………………….….……..Labor Day  No School  

September 8, 2020 (Tuesday)……….……………………………….…………………………………………….…. Students Return 

September 23, 2020 (Wednesday) …………………………………………………………………….…..….………………Interim 1  

October 21, 2020 (Wednesday)...………………...…………………………………………….….…….End of 9 Weeks (1st 9 weeks)  

November 3, 2020 (Tuesday)……………………………...………..…………………………….….……Parent/Teacher Conference  

November 11, 2020 (Wednesday)………….….………….…………………………….…………….….…Veteran’s Day  No School  

November 13, 2020 (Friday) …………………………………………………………………………..………….………….Interim 2 

November 19, 2020 (Thursday) ……………………………………………………………………..….…Parent/Teacher Conference 

November 25 – November 30, 2020  

(Wednesday through  Monday)…………………………………….………………………….…….Thanksgiving Recess  No School  

December 1, 2020 (Tuesday) …………………………………………………………………………………….……Students Return 

December 22, 2020  (Tuesday)…………………………...……………………...…....Last Day for Students before Christmas Break 

December 22, 2020 (Tuesday) ……………………….…………………………………………….…...End of 9 Weeks (2nd 9 weeks)  

December 23, 2020 (Wednesday) ………………………………………...…………………..……………………………..…….No School – Teacher Work Day 

December 23 through and including January 4, 2021)  

  (Wednesday through Monday)…..............................…………………...…………………………..….Christmas Recess  No School  

January 4, 2021 (Monday)………………………………………………...………………………Teacher Professional Development 

January 5, 2021 (Tuesday) ……………………………………………………………….……………………………Students Return 

January 18, 2021 (Monday)……....………………………………………………………....Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

February 4, 2021 (Thursday)…………………………………………………………………..……………………….….Interim (3rd) 

February 11, 2021 (Thursday)……………………………………………..…………………....................Parent/Teacher Conference 

February 12, 2021 (Friday) ……………………………………………………..…………………...……….No School - Teacher PD 

February 15, 2021 (Monday)……………………………………………..……………………………...President’s Day – No School  

March 11, 2021 (Thursday) ……………………....…………………..……………………………..….End of 9 Weeks (3rd 9 weeks) 

March 11, 2021 (Thursday) ……………………………………………………………..………………..Parent/Teacher Conference 

March 12, 2021 (Friday)……………………..……………………………………….……...………No School – Teacher Work Day  

April 2 -5, 2021 (Friday - Monday) ……………………....………………………………...…………..…No School – Easter Break  

April 6, 2021 (Tuesday) …………………….…………………………………....…………………………………...Students Return  

April 19, 2021 (Monday)………………………………………………………….………………………...…..…………Interim (4th) 

May 15, 2021 (Saturday)………………………….……….……………...……………...…………………...High School Graduation 

May 19, 2021 (Wednesday) ………………….…………………………………………..…………...End of 9 Weeks (4th 9 weeks)  

May 19, 2021 (Wednesday)..…....…....……….….….……………………………………..………………...Last Day for Students  

May 20, 2021 (Thursday).………..……………………………………………………………………..……Last Day for Teachers  

                                                                             Total Days in Calendar *182 Staff Days   

                                                                                        169 Students Days   

Included in total days in calendar  
*1 workday = PSW  
*4 Parent/teacher Conferences = 4 p.m. sessions   
*6 Professional Development Days  
 Should calamity days exceed five (5) in number during the 2020-21 school term, make-up days will be used in the following order 

as needed :  
 

Days 1-5 – Calamity Days                                   Days 13,14,15 – Teacher make up – no students 
Days 6,7,8  - Blizzard Bags                                 Days 16,17,18, etc. – March 12,  May 20,21,24… 

Days  9,10,11,12 – 30 minutes added                                
                          

 

                   Nine Weeks Period 

1st 9 Weeks – August 19 – October 21 (40) 

Interim 1 – September 23 

2nd 9 Weeks – October 22 – December 22 (39) 

Interim 2 – November 13 

3rd 9 Weeks – January 5 – March 11 (45) 

Interim 3 – February 4 

4th 9 Weeks – March 15 – May 19 (46) 

Interim 4 – April 19 

 

 


